Wonder Wood Ranch EVENT SCHEDULE
(does not include regular equine therapy sessions, wraparound sessions, or lessons)

2021

Sat., Jan 16, 11:30-1pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope (Young Adults)
Sat., Jan 16, 12:30-2pm: Hope on Hooves w/foster boys
Sat., Jan 16, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Sat, Jan 23, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Sat, Jan 30, 11:30am-1pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope (Young Adults)
Sat, Jan 30, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Sat, Feb 6, 11am-12pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope (Young Adults)
Sat, Feb 6, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Sat., Feb 20, 9-10am: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Feb 20, 11am-1pm: Service Project SVCC's FIX (middle school group)
Sat., Feb 20, 1-2pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Feb 27, 9-11am: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Thurs., Mar 4, 3-4:30pm: Volunteers w/Haven of Hope
Sat., Mar 6, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Thurs., Mar 11, 3-4:30pm: Volunteers w/Haven of Hope
Sat., Mar 13, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Mar 20, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Mar 20, 12-1:30pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope (Young Adults)
Sat, Mar 20, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Thurs., Mar 25, 2-3:30pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
Thurs., Mar 25, 3-4:30pm: Volunteers w/Haven of Hope
Sat., Mar 27, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, Mar 27, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Sat., Apr 3, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Thurs., Apr 8, 2-3:30pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
Thurs., Apr 8, 3-4:30pm: Volunteers w/Haven of Hope
Sat., Apr 10, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Apr 17, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, Apr 17, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Thurs., Apr 22, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
Sat., Apr 24, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, Apr 24, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
​Fri., Apr 30, 6-8pm: Refuge Church Youth Group
Sat, May 1, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Thurs., May 6, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
Sat, May 8, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, May 8, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Thurs, May 13, 2-3pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, May 15, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., May 15, 12-2pm: Girl Scouts Work to Ride
Sat, May 22, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, May 22, 1:30-3:30pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope Young Adults
Sat, May 29, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, May 29, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Thurs., June 3, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
​Thurs., June 3, 6:30-8pm: Trivia & S'mores w/SVCC Youth Group
Sat, June 5, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, June 5, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Sun, June 6, 9am-6pm: SVCC 8th grade Rite of Passage
Wed, June 9, 2-3pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Fri, June 11, 1-3pm: VOLUNTEER ORIENTATION!!
Sat, June 12, 9am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, June 12, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Mon-Thurs, June 14-17, 8am-Noon: SUMMER HORSE CAMP (New Riders)
Thurs., June 17, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
Sat, June 19, 10am-noon: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope Young Adults
Mon-Thurs, June 28-July 1, 8am-Noon: SUMMER HORSE CAMP (New Riders)
Thurs., July 1, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
Sat, July 3, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
Wed.-Fri, July 7-9, 9am-2pm: CAMP MARAVILLA w/FCS kids
Mon-Thurs, July 12-15, 8am-Noon: SUMMER HORSE CAMP (Returning Riders)
Thurs., July 15, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
Sat., July 17, 1-3:30pm: Family Day with Salinas Valley Community Church
Mon-Thurs, July 19-22, 9am-3pm: CAMP ESPERANZA w/DA's Office, etc.
Thurs, July 22, 11am: Peacock Acres Ranch Tour
Fri, July 23, 12pm: Monterey County Social Worker Supervisor Meeting/Ranch Tour
​Thurs., July 29, 6:30-8pm: Fun & S'mores w/SVCC Middle School FIX
Sat, July 31, 10am-2pm: Refuge Church Youth Group
Sat. July 31, 2-3:30pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope Young Adults
Wed, Aug 11, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​Thurs., Aug 12, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
​Fri, Aug 13, 4-7pm: Sip & See Fundraiser
Sat., Aug 14, 10am-5pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Aug 14, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Aug 17, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
Wed., Aug 18, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Aug 21, 10am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat, Aug 21, 3-5pm: Hope on Hooves w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Aug 24, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Aug 25, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​Thurs., Aug 26, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
Sat., Aug 28, 10am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Aug 28. 2-5pm: Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Aug 31, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Sept 1, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Sept 4, 10am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Sept 4, 10am-12:30pm: Hope on Hooves w/Step-Up Mentoring
​Tues., Sept 7, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Sept 8, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Sept 11, 10am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
Sat., Sept 11, 3-5pm: Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Sept 14, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Sept 14, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Sept 15, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​Tues., Sept 21, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Sept 21, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Sept 22, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​Sat., Sept 25, 10am-12pm: Horses & Heroes w/Peacock Acres
​Sat., Sept 25, 3-5pm, Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Sept 28, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Sept 28, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Sept 29, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​Sat., Oct 2, 3-5pm, Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Oct 5, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Oct. 5, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Oct. 6, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​Thurs., Oct 7, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
​Sat., Oct 9, 3-5pm, Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Oct 12, 9am-1pm: Work to Ride w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Oct 12, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Oct. 12, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Oct. 13, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​Sat., Oct 16, 10am-12pm: Haunted Trail DECORATING (Volunteers Welcome!)
​Sat., Oct 16, 10am-12pm, Horses & Heroes w/foster youth
​Tues., Oct 19, 9am-1pm: Work to Ride w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Oct 19, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Oct. 19, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Sat., Oct 23, 10am-12pm, Horses & Heroes w/foster youth
​Tues., Oct 26, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Oct. 26, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Oct. 27, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
Fri., Oct 29, 10-11am: Work to Ride w/Rancho Cielo
Fri, Oct 29, 6-9pm: Haunted Trail -- Tickets Available on Eventbrite
​​Sat., Oct 30, 10am-12pm, Horses & Heroes w/foster youth
Sat, Oct 30, 6-8pm: Haunted Trail by Invitation Only
​Tues., Nov 2, 9am-1pm: Work to Ride w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Nov 2, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Nov 2, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Nov 3, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​Fri., Nov 5, 10-11am: Work to Ride w/Rancho Cielo
Fri, Nov 5, 4-7pm: Hope on Hooves w/Jacob's Heart Bereaved Siblings Group
​​Sat., Nov 6, 10am-12pm, Horses & Heroes w/foster youth
​Tues., Nov 9, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Nov 9, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​​Fri., Nov 12, 10-11am: Work to Ride w/Rancho Cielo
​​Sat., Nov 13, 10am-12pm, Horses & Heroes w/foster youth
​Sat., Nov 13, 3-5pm, Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Nov 16, 9am-1pm: Work to Ride w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Nov 16, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Nov 16, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Nov 17, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​​Fri., Nov 19, 10-11am: Work to Ride w/Rancho Cielo
​​Sat., Nov 20, 10am-12pm, Horses & Heroes w/foster youth
Sat., Nov 20, 11am-1pm: Thanksgiving party at Boronda Manor
​Sat., Nov 20, 3-5pm, Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
Sun., Nov 21, 12-1:30pm: Compass Church films at the Ranch
​Tues., Nov 23, 9am-1pm: Work to Ride w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Nov 23, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Wed., Nov 24, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​​Sat., Nov 27, 10am-12pm, Horses & Heroes w/foster youth
​Sat., Nov 27, 3-5pm, Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Nov 30, 9am-1pm: Work to Ride w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Nov 30, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Nov 30, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Dec 1, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​​Fri., Dec 3, 10-11am: Work to Ride w/Rancho Cielo
​​Sat., Dec 4, 10am-12pm, Horses & Heroes w/foster youth
​Sat., Dec 4, 3-5pm, Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
​Tues., Dec 7, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Dec 7, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Dec 8, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
​Fri., Dec 10, 4-6pm: Hope on Hooves w/Ms. Henry's Homies Group
​​Sat., Dec 11, 10am-12pm, Horses & Heroes w/foster youth
​Sat., Dec 11, 3-5pm, Horses & Heroes w/Haven of Hope
​Mon., Dec 13, 3-5pm: Work to Ride w/the Epicenter
​Tues., Dec 14, 1:15-2:15pm: Hope on Hooves w/MCOE Probation
​Tues., Dec 14, 3:30-5pm: Maravilla Project (sponsored by CAPC)
​Wed., Dec 15, 3:30-5:30pm: Work to Ride w/Peacock Acres
Fri., Dec 17, 5-8pm: Christmas at WWR OPEN HOUSE

***MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR***
We'll see you in 2022!

